INSTRUMENTATION
Page
1 of 4
Flowmeter – RW/PGS  | Emkometer s.r.o., Na Žižkově 1245, Ledeč nad Sázavou., 58401, Czech Republic
tel/fax: 569 721 622 | tel: 569 720 539, 569 721 549 | info@emkometer.cz
Flow Meter/Flow Switch
RW/PGS

Spring: 1.4301
Measuring model: SIMAX
Sealing: FKM (optional NBR, EPDM)
The other wetted parts 1.4301/1.4404/1.4571
Non-wetted parts
Bushing: Al anodized/pulverized
El. contacts: SPP change-over contact SP1 a SP2 switches
Max. voltage 175 VAC 500 VAC * 400 VDC
Max. switching current 0,5 A 1.5 A 3 A
Max. contact load 10 W 50 W 100 W
Max. temperature -40 to +130°C -20 to +125°C -40 to +120°C
Pressure drop 0.02 – 0.8 bar   l/min gph gpm
Max. temperature 100 °C  RW/PGS-4 0.2 – 4 3 – 63
Accuracy: ±5 % of scale  RW/PGS-6 0.5 – 6 8 – 95
   RW/PGS-8 0.5 – 8 8 – 127
   RW/PGS-14 0.5 – 14 8 – 222
   RW/PGS-22 2 – 22 32 – 350
   RW/PGS-28 1 – 28 16 – 444
   RW/PGS-45 1 – 45 15 – 710
   RW/PGS-80 2 – 80  0.5 – 21
   RW/PGS-90 6 – 90  1.6 – 23.8
   RW/PGS-110 8 – 110  1.6 – 29
   RW/PGS-150 15 – 150  4 – 39.5
   RW/PGS-220 50 – 220  13 – 58
   RW/PGS-250 50 – 250  13 – 66
MATERIALS
INSTRUMENTATION
Page